
BUTE AND COWAL AREA COMMITTEE CYCLE - 2009 
 

Pre Agenda 
Papers to Corp 

& Legal 

Pre Agenda 
Issue 

Pre Agenda 
Briefing 

Agenda Paper 
to Corp & 
Legal 

Agenda Issue Area Committee 
Meeting 

Venue 

Fri 12 Dec Mon 15 Dec  Tue 16 Dec @ 10am Mon 5 January Tue 6 January Tuesday 13 January  Rothesay 

       

Fri 09 Jan Mon 12 Jan Tue 20 Jan @ 10am Mon 26 Jan Tue 27 January Tuesday 3 February Dunoon 

       

Fri 06 Feb Mon 09 Feb Tue 17 Feb @ 10am Mon 23 Feb Tue 24 February Tuesday 3 March Rothesay 

       

Fri 06 March Mon 09 March Tue 17 March @ 10am Mon 30 March Tue 31 March Tuesday 7 April Dunoon 

       

Wed 08 April Thur 09 April Tue 21 April @ 10am Fri 24 April Mon 27 April Tuesday 5 May Rothesay 

       

Fri 08 May Mon 11 May Tue 19 May @ 10am Mon 25 May Tue 26 May Tuesday 2 June Dunoon 

       

Fri 10 July Mon 13 July Tue 21 July @ 10am Mon 27 July Tue 28 July Tuesday 4 August Rothesay 

       

Fri 07 August Mon 10 August Tue 18 Aug @ 10am Mon 24 August Tue 25 August Tuesday 1 September Dunoon 

       

Fri 04 Sep Mon 07 Sep Tue 15 Sep @ 10am Fri 25 Sep Tue 29 Sep Tuesday 6 October Rothesay 

       

Fri 09 October Mon 12 October Tue 20 Oct @ 10am Mon 26 October Tue 27 October Tuesday 3 November Dunoon 

       

Fri 06 Nov  Mon 09 Nov  Tue 17 Nov @ 10am Mon 23 Nov  Tue 24 November Tuesday 1 December Rothesay 

 
Cost Code: C113 301 0000 29900 


